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Thank you to Tim Hull and Charlotte Hemingway who have volunteered to be 
Parent Governors from September.  

 

 

September 2017  

Welcome to the Monthly Bulletin 

The next issue will be out in October 

Welcome back 

We hope you all had a wonderful summer holiday. We are looking forward to working with you 

this year and are especially excited to welcome our new children into Foundation Stage. 

We have an exciting year planned with events, educational visits and great learning 

opportunities. 

 

We have welcomed three new members of staff; Miss Howell in FS, Mrs Fisher in Y2 and Mrs 

Juggins in the school office. They have settled into the team already; thank you to parents and 

children for making them feel so welcomed. 

 

Communication is important to us and we always try to ensure everyone has the information 

they need. If you have not already done so please sign up to the parentmail system for letters 

and payments to school. 

Newsletters are sent home monthly, this term you will also receive a health and safety 

newsletter and an attendance newsletter. 
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Summer Memories 
Sports Day 2017  

 

What a wonderful sunny day, feels like a long time ago now!  
   

 

 

 

 

Y2 Leavers Breakfast 

Thank you to the PFA for providing the Y2 children with a lovley breakfast, 

what a wonderful way to end their time at Stannington Infant School.  
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Educational Visits/ Visitors  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Visits planned for this term are  

Y2s to Consiborough castle on Tuesday 26th September  

Y1s to Consiborough castle on Wednesday 4th October   

 

Y2s to Crucible theatre for Music in the Round Tuesday 7th 

November  

Separate letters will be sent with further details  

 



                                  Stannington Infant School      Issue 1Monday 11th September 2017 
 

School Terms and Holidays  

Academic Year 2017/2018  

  

Term Dates (All dates inclusive)  

  

          Autumn  Friday 1 September 2017   Friday 22 December 2017 

           Spring    Monday 8 January 2018     Thursday  29 March 2018 

          Summer  
    Monday 16 April 2018      Tuesday 24 July 2018 

  

Holiday Periods  
  

   School re-opens   Monday 4 September 2017   

        Half Term  
  Monday 30 October 2017    Friday 3 November 2017 

        Christmas  
 Monday 25 December 2017     Friday 5 January 2018 

  Spring Half Term  
  Monday 19 February 2018   Friday 23 February 2018 

           Easter  
    Friday 30 March 2018      Friday 13 April 2018 

         May Day        Monday 7 May 2018   

      Spring Bank        Monday 28 May 2018      Friday 1 June 2018 

         Summer  
School closes at the end of  day 
on Tuesday 24 July 2018   

SATs Weeks First three weeks May 2018  

  

Staff Training Days  
 

          Autumn  
4 September 2017 
27 October 2017 

 

           Spring  16 February 2018  

          Summer  
23 July 2018 
24 July 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact us …….                                                               Stannington Infant SchoolStannington Road, Sheffield, S6 6AN 

Telephone: 0114 2344401                                                                        Headteacher: Sarah Binns 
Fax: 0114 2334724                                                                Deputy  Headteacher: Liz Harris 
Email: enquiries@stannington.sheffield.sch.uk                                  Chair of Governors: Liz Tunnard 
Website: www.stanningtoninfants.co.uk 
 

mailto:enquiries@stannington.sheffield.sch.uk
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The Approved Calendar has been finalised for the Academic Year 2018/2019 as set out below: 

 

 


